
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2025-2026 

ROUTE #3 AM 

   BAFB/CHAPEL/RIDGE/YOUTH CENTER 

SMARTSVILLE 

 

5:50 Leave Shop 

6:35 Chuck Yeager & Walsh Ln. 

6:43 Smartsville Cemetery (Hmnton/Smtvlle rd.) 

6:48 Smartsville Post Office 

7:11 Lake View BAFB. 

7:15 Chapel 

7:18 Ridge (at the park) 

7:23 Youth Center 

7:25 Lone Tree  

7:40 1977 Bear Ridge Apts.  

7:48 Drop Off @ Bear River  

7:55 Drop Off @ Wheatland El 

 

 

PLEASE ARRIVE TO YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE BUS ARRIVES AND STAND IN A SINGLE FILE 

LINE.  DO NOT APPROACH THE BUS UNTIL THE DOORS OPEN.  PLEASE DO NOT RUN OR CHASE THE BUS 

FOR YOUR SAFTEY. 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR HELP! 

 

Revised 7/23/25 AB 


